AxN
CONFIURABLE MOTION CONTROL PLATFORM
Installation Manual
Support Model：
AxN Size5: AxN 090.150.4, AxN 110.200.4,
AxN Size5: AxN 110.250.4, AxN 150.300.4
                          Version：V1.5
1411000000036

5. APPENDIX: ACCESSORIES
5.1 Prefabricated Motor Power Output Cable
Order Code Definition
The Order Code can provide all the necessary specifications about a Prefabricated Motor Power Output Cable. Choose the
specifications and use the corresponding order cable to order.
Order Code PW
-C
-D16
-5
-GTV
Cable Type Power Cable
Terminal Type
Motor Side/Drive Side
C = Ring terminal/Cord end terminal
F = Ring terminal/Ring terminal
S = Stripped wires/Cord end terminal
R = Stripped wires/Ring terminal
A = Aviation plug/Cord end terminal
Wire Gauge(1)
D1.5=4×1.5mm² B1.5=4×1.5mm²+2×__mm²
D2.5=4×2.5mm²  B2.5=4×2.5mm²+2×__mm²
D04 =4×4mm²  B04 =4×4mm²+2×__mm²
D06 =4×6mm²  B06 =4×6mm²+2×__mm²
D10 =4×10mm²  B10 =4×10mm²+2×__mm²
D16 =4×16mm²  B16 =4×16mm²+2×__mm²
D25 =4×25mm²  B25 =4×25mm²+2×__mm²
Length
3=3m
5=5m
7=7m
X(2)=X m
Shield Type G = General shielded I = General + Internal shielded N = No shield
Trace Chain or Not S = Standard T = Trace chain
Coat material V = PVC U = PUR(3)
Notes:
1. B in the Wire Gauge means power cable for motor with brake, the gauge of brake wires should be provided either;
2. Cable Length are not just 3, 5 and 7m, order whatever cable length you want;
3. Cable Coat made by PUR is oil resistant and wear resistant.
Example
Order Code: PW-C-D16-7-GTV
Power cable; terminal type of motor side is ring terminal, terminal type of drive side is cord end terminal; wire gauge is 4×16mm²;
length is 7m; general shielded; trace chain; insulating layer material is PVC.
38
5.2 Prefabricated Encoder Cable (for Physis Motors)
Order Code Definition
The Order Code can provide all the necessary specifications about a Prefabricated Encoder Cable. Choose the specifications and
use the corresponding order cable to order.
Order Code CE
-X
-A28
-5
-ISU
-XX
Cable Type
CN = Endat Encoder (EQN1325/ECN1313)
CE = Endat Encoder (ECI1319/EQI1331)
CS = Sincos Encoder
CR = Resolver
CH = Incremental with Hall sensor
Terminal Type
X=Aviation plug / DB15(180°outlet)
Y=Aviation plug/DB15(45°outlet)
Wire Gauge A28=AWG28
Length
3=3m
5=5m
7=7m
X(1)=X m
Shield Type G = General shielded I = General + Internal shielded N = No shield
Trace Chain or Not S = Standard T = Trace chain
Coat material V = PVC U = PUR(2)
Reserve Code Reserve
Notes:
1. Cable Length are not just 3, 5 and 7m, order whatever cable length you want;
2. Cable Coat made by PUR is oil resistant and wear resistant.
Example
Order Code: CE-X-A28-5-ISU
Endat cable (ECI1319/EQI1331); terminal type of motor side is aviation plug, terminal type of drive side is DB15 connector(180 °outlet);
internal diameter is AWG28; length 5m; general and internal shielded; standard, not trace chain; insulating layer material is PUR.
Marketing & Sales
Tel: +0086-(0)574-23459197
E-mail: Sales@physis.com.cn
Ningbo Physis Technology Co., Ltd.
No.308, Xiaogang Anju Road, Beilun District, Ningbo, China
Tel: +0086-(0)574-26922600
PHYSIS HEADQUARTER
After Sales
Tel: +0086-(0)574-23459183